AA5497 - UNISEX CALIFORNIA FLEECE ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT

AA5497 UNISEX CALIFORNIA FLEECE ZIP HOODED SWEATSHIRT (IR

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black

MAIN FEATURES

100% Combed Cotton Fleece
Dyed-to-match zipper
Raglan sleeves
Kangaroo pocket

Double-satin razor label

100% cotton face fabric

Suggested Decoration:

Country Of Origin:

24
71
46
81

American Apparel

Hooded with dyed-to-match drawcord

1x1 rib cuffs and bottom band
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